
PATENTED 
FLAWLESS WEAVE TECHNOLOGY

ESD-COAT 
SUPERFINE

FAST 
INSTALLATION SCREENING

•	A cost-effective substitute to traditional  
stainless steel mesh

•	Clear view - open weave for enhanced visibility

•	Good rigidity for a clean flat finish with no waves or dents

•	Premium black powder coat finish

•	Class 3 Corrosion resistant

KEY BENEFITS:

PROTECTION

VISIBILITY

AIRFLOW

STRENGTH

RETAIL RANGE

APPLICATIONS:
•	Bushfire prone areas
•	Residential windows and doors

BAL-FZ:

EMBER GUARD™
Cyclone Ember Guard™ is the smart solution for Australian bushfire-prone 
regions, rated up to BAL-FZ compliance. If your property is located in a 
bushfire zone that requires BAL compliance Ember Guard™ can provide you 
with piece of mind and help protect your home from ember attack, radiant 
heat, and direct flame ignition.

BAL-FZ: Complies with AS 3959-2018
Resistance against direct exposure to  
flames from fire front in addition to  
heat flux and ember attack.

CLASS 3 
CORROSION RESISTANT

CLEAR VIEW 
ENHANCED VISIBILITY

FAST 
INSTALLATION SCREENING

MATERIAL:	 SS304 Stainless Steel

WEAVE (strands/inch)		  14 x 14

STRAND DIAMETER (mm)	 0.20

APERTURE (mm)	 1.59 x 1.59

OPENNESS	 77%

WEIGHT (gsm)	 390

TENSILE STRENGTH (N/20mm)	 720

ELONGATION (%)	 23 

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH 
(mm)

LENGTH 
(m)

30123573

30123566

EMBER GUARD 1220mm x 30m

EMBER GUARD 910mm x 30m

1220

910

30

30

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH 
(mm)

LENGTH 
(m)

30121883

30121890

30121852

30121869

EMBER GUARD 1220mm x 2m

EMBER GUARD 1220mm x 6m

EMBER GUARD 910mm x 2m

EMBER GUARD 910mm x 6m

1220

1220

910

910

2

6

2

6


